2025-2026

ADMINISTRATION/SUPPORT STAFF

Barbara Carpenter
Florence Wright
Todd Perrin

Jamie Perrin
Alicia Martinez
Amber Masten
Jackie Shiller
Nikki Twilley
Dawn Roman
EARLY CHILDHOOD
Kaitlyn McReynolds
Kendsie Niederriter
Gina Cardenas
ELEMENTARY
Eliana Stevens
Bethany Ponivas
Ashley Person
Tammie Benson
Julie Bystryk
Michelle Goldston
MIDDLE SCHOOL
Aaron Ruggles
Lauren Huffman
Sandra Montoya
HIGH SCHOOL
Angela Van
Elizabeth Dach
daja Thomas
Lauren Huffman
SPECIALS
Cassandra King
Janie Valencia

Roy Gomez
[sabelle Smith
Lisa Childs
Melissa Lambert
AUXILARY STAFF
Linda Freels

Kayla Freeman-Price
Donna Spiva
Larry Reynolds
Donna Spiva
Jemma Gandara
Collette Jones
Jacoriah Jackson
Jacoriah Jackson

Director

Assistant Director
Business Manager

Asst. Business Manager
Registrar

Office Manager

Athletic Director

Nurse

Chef/Cafeteria Manager

K3
K4
EC Assistant

K5

1st Grade
2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade

ELA
Science
Math

Bible
English
Math
Science

Interventionist
Spanish
Technology
Fine Arts

PE

Library

Kitchen/Café helper
Door

Before Care (K3 - 3rd)
Before Care (4th - 12th)
After Care (K3/K4)
After Care (K5 - 2nd)
After Care (3rd - 5th)
After Care (6th - 8th)
After Care (9th - 12th)

MEMORIAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY

1124
1100
1131
1132
1122
1123
3303
1133
1136

1121
1129

2108
2106
2104
2110
2112
2114

1207
2117
1209

2210
2212
2204
2117

2103
2214
1203
1127
3302
2217

2103

Café

1119
2103
WC/1127
2114
2117

In need of a sub? Go to your shared drive and search
LINKS TO MCA DOCUMENTS/FORMS 2025-2026



