MEMORIAL CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 2025-2026

ADMINISTRATION/SUPPORT STAFF		
Barbara Carpenter Florence Wright Todd Perrin Jamie Perrin Alicia Martinez Amber Masten Jackie Shiller Nikki Twilley Dawn Roman EARLY CHILDHOOD	Director Assistant Director Business Manager Asst. Business Manager Registrar Office Manager Athletic Director Nurse Chef/Cafeteria Manager	1124 1100 1131 1132 1122 1123 3303 1133 1136
Kaitlyn McReynolds Kendsie Niederriter Gina Cardenas	K3 K4 EC Assistant	1121 1129
ELEMENTARY Eliana Stevens Bethany Ponivas Ashley Person Tammie Benson Julie Bystryk Michelle Goldston	K5 1 st Grade 2 nd Grade 3 rd Grade 4 th Grade 5 th Grade	2108 2106 2104 2110 2112 2114
MIDDLE SCHOOL Aaron Ruggles Lauren Huffman Sandra Montoya	ELA Science Math	1207 2117 1209
HIGH SCHOOL Angela Van Elizabeth Dach daja Thomas Lauren Huffman	Bible English Math Science	2210 2212 2204 2117
Cassandra King Janie Valencia Roy Gomez Isabelle Smith Lisa Childs Melissa Lambert	Interventionist Spanish Technology Fine Arts PE Library	2103 2214 1203 1127 3302 2217
AUXILARY STAFF Linda Freels Kayla Freeman-Price Donna Spiva Larry Reynolds Donna Spiva Jemma Gandara Collette Jones Jacoriah Jackson Jacoriah Jackson	Kitchen/Café helper Door Before Care (K3 – 3rd) Before Care (4 th – 12th) After Care (K3/K4) After Care (K5 – 2 nd) After Care (3 rd – 5 th) After Care (6 th – 8 th) After Care (9 th – 12 th)	2103 Café 1119 2103 WC/1127 2114 2117

In need of a sub? Go to your shared drive and search LINKS TO MCA DOCUMENTS/FORMS 2025-2026